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Fig 3: Grader Project Homework from Excel Chapter 2
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Townsend Mortgage Company

Input Area

Today's Date:
Pmts Per Year:

Amount lortgage | Rate Per # of Pmt Date Payoff
Payment Financed Rate Period Vears Perlods Flnanced Financed | Year

452786
453000
453025
452600
452638

:|:

RUSRVARPARVARIN

12

400000 s
3,50,000 $
1,75,500 $
2,65,950 $
329750 $

80,000 $
60,000 $
30,000 $
58,000 $
65,000 $

3,20,000
2,90,000
1,45,500
2,07,950
264750

Summary Statistics

g —

Total

Average
Median
Lowest

Highest

#of Mortgages

Down | Amount
Payment | Financed

3.625%
3.940%
3.550%
2.500%
3.250%

0.302%
0.328%
0.296%
0.208%
0271%

30
25
15
30

350
300
180
360

80.0% 5/1/2011
829% 11/3/2011
82.9% 4/10/2012
782% 10/14/2012
80.3%  2/4/2013
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Inland Jewelers

Date 9/25/2017

Dodson silver
Jones Gold
Clarke Titanium
Ranger Platinum
McKinley  Platinum

0 |Broadnax  Gold

1|Burch Titanium
Totals

silver $ 400.00
Gold $ 550.00
Titanium $ 700.00
platinum $ 750.00

5%

2%

S 40000 Yes 5 42000 T 3557
5 55000 Yes s 57750 1 ass1
$ 70000 No s 70000 25 3009
5 75000 No s mom] 3 s um
5 75000 Yes s 78750 35 2%
$ 55000 No s 55000 28 ne
S 70000 Yes s 7500 3.5 2197
54,400.00 5452000 520830





